
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
77 
26 

71c 
88 
74 
71 

195 
31 

193 

Name 
Thomas Schluter 
Benjamin Hertzog 
Wes Wigginton 
José Miguel Iturbe 
H.D. "Tim" Woodruff 
Lowell Huston 
Michael Mott 
William Trimbur 
Jose Iturbe 

Class 
CP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

GT3 

CP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1963 Lotus Elan S1 
1971 Porsche 911T 
1973 Porsche 911 
1974 BMW CSL 
1969 datsun 510 
1966 Ford Lotus Cortina 
1982 BMW 320i 
1972 Porsche 911 

Color 
Blue 
White/Red 
Green 
Crimson 
blue 
Maroon 
White 
yellow 
White/Blue 

Best Tm 
1:50.313 
1:54.083 
1:58.825 
1:59.290 
2:00.018 
2:03.812 
2:05.515 
2:13.286 
2:15.886 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 

City/State 
San Antonio 
Houston 
Austin 
San Antonio TX 
Houston 
Friendswood 
Dripping Springs 
Kingwood 
SAN ANTONIO 

Group 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(77) Thomas Schluter 
1 
2 
3 

 

(26) Benjamin Hertzog 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(71c) Wes Wigginton 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(88) José Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(74) H.D. "Tim" Woodruff 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(195) Michael Mott 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(31) William Trimbur 
1 
2 

 

(193) Jose Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:51.485 
1:50.313 
1:50.725 

1:58.470 
1:55.323 
1:54.083 
1:54.388 

2:01.723 
1:59.325 
1:58.825 
1:59.172 

2:00.333 
2:01.260 
1:59.575 
1:59.290 

2:00.586 
2:00.018 
2:00.141 
2:01.265 

2:05.174 
2:05.378 
2:03.812 
2:06.258 

2:06.338 
2:06.277 
2:05.515 
2:05.794 

2:13.286 
2:13.426 

2:15.886 
2:18.332 
2:16.590 
2:19.175 

Diff 

+1.172 

+0.412 

+4.387 
+1.240 

+0.305 

+2.898 
+0.500 

+0.347 

+1.043 
+1.970 
+0.285 

+0.568 

+0.123 
+1.247 

+1.362 
+1.566 

+2.446 

+0.823 
+0.762 

+0.279 

+0.140 

+2.446 
+0.704 
+3.289 

Time of Day 

8:47:41.225 
8:49:31.538 
8:51:22.263 

8:47:52.029 
8:49:47.352 
8:51:41.435 
8:53:35.823 

8:47:57.540 
8:49:56.865 
8:51:55.690 
8:53:54.862 

8:47:56.575 
8:49:57.835 
8:51:57.410 
8:53:56.700 

8:49:15.222 
8:51:15.240 
8:53:15.381 
8:55:16.646 

8:48:08.051 
8:50:13.429 
8:52:17.241 
8:54:23.499 

8:48:35.309 
8:50:41.586 
8:52:47.101 
8:54:52.895 

8:50:27.552 
8:52:40.978 

8:48:27.359 
8:50:45.691 
8:53:02.281 
8:55:21.456 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Thomas Schluter (77) 

2 Benjamin Hertzog (26) 

3 Wes Wigginton (71c) 

4 José Miguel Iturbe (88) 

5 Lowell Huston (71) 

6 Jose Iturbe (193) 

7 Michael Mott (195) 

8 H.D. "Tim" Woodruff (74) 

9 William Trimbur (31) 
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Lapchart
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